

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATIE ELECTRICA

I.D.: 63794733

---

Data  
publicarii 03.12.21

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.140,30 RON - 1.140,30 RON

---

Descriere: DENUMIRE MATERIAL U.M. CANT P.U.(LEI)TOTAL(LEI) SCHNEIDER CONTACTOR LC1D18P7 BUC 1 103.10 103.10 SCHNEIDER SIG. F+N DIF. 25A 30MA BUC 3 95.10 285.30 SCHNEIDER SIG. F+N DIF. 16A 10MA BUC 1 133.60 133.60 SCHNEIDER TAB. MINIPRAGMA PT 18 MOD BUC 1 80.90 80.90 SCHNEIDER SIG. F+N 10A BUC 1 18.20 18.20 SCHNEIDER SIG. F+N 16A BUC 1 18.20 18.20 SCHNEIDER SIG. F+N 20A BUC 1 18.20 18.20 SCHNEIDER PIEPTENE CLARIO 1P+N 12 POLI BUC 1 16.50 16.50 SCHNEIDER PRIZA PE SINA 15310 BUC 1 34.80 34.80 TUB COPEX 18 OTEL+IZOLATIE ML 50 2.25 112.50 DISTRIBUTOR ELVON 1P 125A BUC 4 28.50 114.00 COND. MYF 6 ML 40 3.85 154.00 COND. MYF 4 ML 20 2.55 51.00 TOTAL LEI FARA TVA 1140.30

---